
Burscough Community Farm 

Meadow Lane

Burscough

L40 4BB

Tel: 07803 925446

 
www.burscoughcommunityfarm.org

AT  BURSCOUGH  COMMUNITY  FARM

COURSES FOR 2019

Train Your Mind to Loose Weight
Introduction to Permaculture
Small Business Finance, Budget, Plan
Wooden Spoon Carving - Introduction
Applying Permaculture to Your Life
Train Your Mind to Loose Weight
Small Business Finance, Budget, Plan
Applying Permaculture to Your Life
Wooden Spoon Carving - Introduction

DATE

£40
£60
£60
£60
£60
£40
£60
£60
£60
 

COURSE PRICE

13th Jan.2019
20th Jan 2019
27th Jan 2019
2nd Feb 2019
3rd Feb 2019
5th Feb 2019
12th Feb 2019
21st Feb 2019
28th Feb 2019

All courses are held at Burscough Community Farm. £60 courses include a hearty 

farmhouse hot lunch. 'Friends of Burscough Community Farm' qualify for a 

discount. Go to the website for more details about these and other courses and 

workshops to be announced soon. Sign up for our newsletter via our website to 

keep updated.


